

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SECONDARY ROAD CONSTRUCTION
SR 1465 AND SR 1105

			RPC CONTRACTING INC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.		
			KITTY HAWK, NC	TARBORO, NC	AHOSKIE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	20900.00	46000.00	34000.00	
0002	0001000000-E	200 CLEARING & GRUBBING	Lump Sum	12000.00	50000.00	20000.00	
0003	0022000000-E	225 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	2,750 CY	9.25 25437.50	7.00 19250.00	9.00 24750.00	
0004	0106000000-E	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	2,000 CY	17.40 34800.00	15.00 30000.00	18.00 36000.00	
0005	0335300000-E	305 18" DRAINAGE PIPE	240 LF	35.80 8592.00	31.00 7440.00	40.00 9600.00	
0006	0335400000-E	305 24" DRAINAGE PIPE	80 LF	51.50 4120.00	49.00 3920.00	50.00 4000.00	
0007	0335500000-E	305 30" DRAINAGE PIPE	60 LF	72.00 4320.00	56.00 3360.00	80.00 4800.00	
0008	0343000000-E	310 15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	120 LF	27.40 3288.00	22.00 2640.00	35.00 4200.00	
0009	0344000000-E	310 18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	100 LF	33.40 3340.00	24.00 2400.00	40.00 4000.00	
0010	1121000000-E	520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	4,950 TON	26.90 133155.00	27.00 133650.00	28.00 138600.00	
0011	1146000000-E	535 CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	27 MSY	750.00 20250.00	300.00 8100.00	400.00 10800.00	
0012	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	30.00 3000.00	27.00 2700.00	40.00 4000.00	
0013	1275000000-E	600 PRIME COAT	4,483 GAL	2.10 9414.30	2.00 8966.00	5.00 22415.00	
0014	1525000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	1,511 TON	38.30 57871.30	38.00 57418.00	36.00 54396.00	
0015	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	102 TON	659.20 67238.40	675.00 68850.00	695.00 70890.00	
0016	3642000000-E	876 RIP RAP, CLASS A	40 TON	50.00 2000.00	58.00 2320.00	75.00 3000.00	
0017	3649000000-E	876 RIP RAP, CLASS B	60 TON	50.00 3000.00	58.00 3480.00	75.00 4500.00	
0018	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	15925.00	5000.00	4500.00	
0019	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVTM MARKINGS 4"	42,116 LF	0.15 6317.40	0.14 5896.24	0.15 6317.40	
0020	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,775 LF	3.50 6212.50	2.00 3550.00	3.50 6212.50	
0021	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,050 SY	1.80 1890.00	1.80 1890.00	2.00 2100.00	
0022	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	560 LF	9.80 5488.00	6.00 3360.00	10.00 5600.00	
0023	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	49 LB	8.40 411.60	18.00 882.00	9.00 441.00	
0024	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.5 ACR	1820.00 4550.00	1800.00 4500.00	1820.00 4550.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	453521.00	TOTAL 475572.24	TOTAL 479671.90	
ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	453521.00	SUB-TOTAL 475572.24	SUB-TOTAL 479671.90	

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SECONDARY ROAD CONSTRUCTION
SR 1465 AND SR 1105

GREENVILLE PAVING &
CONTRACTING, INC.
GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		34171.50
0002	0001000000-E	200	CLEARING & GRUBBING	Lump Sum		10900.00
0003	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	2,750	CY 6.34	17435.00
0004	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,000	CY 15.26	30520.00
0005	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	240	LF 33.79	8109.60
0006	0335400000-E	305	24" DRAINAGE PIPE	80	LF 27.25	2180.00
0007	0335500000-E	305	30" DRAINAGE PIPE	60	LF 41.42	2485.20
0008	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	120	LF 20.71	2485.20
0009	0344000000-E	310	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	100	LF 22.89	2289.00
0010	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	4,950	TON 33.77	167161.50
0011	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	27	MSY 1017.33	27467.91
0012	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100	TON 50.41	5041.00
0013	1275000000-E	600	PRIME COAT	4,483	GAL 3.41	15287.03
0014	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	1,511	TON 56.10	84767.10
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	102	TON 688.50	70227.00
0016	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	40	TON 99.46	3978.40
0017	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	60	TON 84.66	5079.60
0018	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		2856.00
0019	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	42,116	LF 0.20	8423.20
0020	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,775	LF 2.55	4526.25
0021	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,050	SY 1.84	1932.00
0022	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	560	LF 15.30	8568.00
0023	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	49	LB 8.57	419.93
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.5	ACR 2040.00	5100.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 521410.42

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 521410.42

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

RPC CONTRACTING INC	1	453521.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2	475572.24
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	3	479671.90
GREENVILLE PAVING & CONTRACTING, INC.	4	521410.42